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St. Theresa Minister Schedule 

Saturday, July 4, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, July 5, 10:30 a.m.  

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, July 11, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, July 12, 10:30 a.m.  

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, July 18, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, July 19, 10:30 a.m.   

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, July 25, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, July 26, 10:30 a.m.   

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

July 2020 

LECTORS 

Marie Barr 270-496-4100 

Pat Barr 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Chris Brown 270-668-4533 

Karen & Logan Greco 270-496-4136 

Caleb Mattingly 270-422-5752 

Nick Mercer 270-496-4331 

Mike O’Bryan 270-547-0347 

Audrey Popham 270-496-4499 

Janette Schmidt 270-497-4664 

Julia Schmidt 270-496-4148 

Anna Swanson 270-496-4344 

(EM) EXTRAORDINARY 

& (H) HOMEBOUND MINISTERS 

Barbara Ballard (EM & H) 270-872-8813 

David Barr (EM & H) 270-547-0823 

Pat Barr (EM) 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin (EM) 270-496-4130 

Gary & Susan Greenwell (EM) 270-547-1587 

Hurschel Hardesty (EM ) 270-496-4728 

Brenda Redman (EM) 270-496-4329 

Jeff Smith (EM & H) 270-496-4664 

Tiffany Stull (EM) 270-668-2447 

Barbara Barr (EM) 270-496-4647 

Kelly Blakely (EM) 502-338-8800 

Stephen Barr (EM) 270-668-9955 

Bill & Denise Hunt (EM) 
270-945-1943 
270-945-6002 

Donna Knott (EM) 270-497-4480 

Julia Morgan (EM) 270-496-4794 

Steve Osborne (EM) 270-945-6168 

Diana O”Bryan (EM) 270-547-9509 

James Vessels  270-422-4348 

ALTAR SERVERS 

Bryce Clemons 270-496-4187 

Dylan Knott 270-496-4243 

Vance Pickering 270-668-2447 

Lindsey Ray 270-496-4407 

Garrett & Parker Schmidt 270-496-4998 

Sandy, Charleigh & Sara 
Vessels 

270-496-4989 

Lane & Waylon Schmidt 270-497-4664 

Beginning July 4, 2020, the 6:00 p.m. Saturday evening Mass will be at St. Theresa through December.  
 

Attention Ministers: At this time we will not be scheduling Eucharistic Ministers or Altar Servers. The schedule will be updated as 
restrictions because of COVID 19 are lifted. Please watch the weekly bulletin.  
 

Saturday, August 1, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, August 2, 10:30 a.m.  

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, August 8, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, August 9, 10:30 a.m.  

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, August 15, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, August 16, 10:30 a.m.   

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, August 22, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, August 23, 10:30 a.m.   

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

  

Saturday, August 29, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, August 30, 10:30 a.m.  

Volunteer Volunteer 

  

  

  

August 2020 


